
Executive Nine Hole Course

THE ISLAND
COURSE

HAWKRIDGE
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HOLE 1      2      3     4      5     6    7     8      9
122  152   183  107  148 135 132  158  163WHITE

YELLOW 101  116   156   86   102 116 111  120  126

OUT
1300
1034

PAR 3      3      3     3     3     3     3      3     3   27

SCORER

ATTEST DATE

ABSOLUTELY NO EXTRA BALLS TO BE PLAYED
 UNLESS DEEMED NECESSARY BY THE RULES OF GOLF.

RCGA RULES GOVERN ALL PLAY 

EXCEPT WHERE LOCAL RULES PREVAIL

Cart paths ONLY
Maximum two riders per cart 

Each golfer must have own set of clubs      
Drop area on hole #5 (penalty, one stroke) 

Please repair ball marks, replace divots and rake sand traps 
Players assistants have full authority on course 

COURSE RATING
TEE MEN WOMEN

WHITE
YELLOW

27.7
26.0

29.1
26.9
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