

ABSOLUTELY NO EXTRA BALLS TO BE PLAYED UNLESS DEEMED NECESSARY BY THE RULES OF GOLF.

Cart paths ONLY

Maximum two riders per cart

Each golfer must have own set of clubs

Drop area on hole #5 (penalty, one stroke)

Please repair ball marks, replace divots and rake sand traps

Players assistants have full authority on course

RCGA RULES GOVERN ALL PLAY

EXCEPT WHERE LOCAL RULES PREVAIL

COURSE RATING

TEE	MEN	WOMEN
WHITE	27.7	29.1
YELLOW	26.0	26.9

HOLE	1	2	3	4	5	6	7	8	9	OUT
WHITE	122	152	183	107	148	135	132	158	163	1300
YELLOW	101	116	156	86	102	116	111	120	126	1034
PAR	3	3	3	3	3	3	3	3	3	27

SCORER _____

ATTEST _____ DATE ____





